Requisition 0160780 Date 5/13/2016 MADISON CO SHERIFF'S DEPT
MADISON COUNTY JEREMY WILLIAMS

P O BOX 608

CANTON,MS. 39046

(601)859-8241 (601)948-3897 JX

REFER TO PURCHASING OFFICE

Vendor: 13794 Ship To: VIA:

ROGERS DABBS CHEVROLET MADISON COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPT

P O BOX 1329 2941 HWY 51

BRANDON MS 39043 1329 CANTON, MS

Quantlty Description of Supplies,Equip,Srvc: Unit Cost :Extended
1.00:001200915 CHEVROLET TAHOE SSV : 37658.85 EA 37658.85
1.00:001200915 CHEVROLET TAHOE PURSUIT : 34773.45 EA: 34773.45

Total $72,432.30
Approved By: - ; S0 I~




STANDARD/OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT FORM

DESCRIPTION:

VENDOR: Rogers-Dabbs Chevrolet
ITEM NO.: 071-80-46250-4
MAKE/MODEL Chevrolet Tahoe SSV
ENGINE: 5.3 L 320 HP

PRICE INCLUDING STATE INSPECTION STICKER AND TITLE FEE:

SUV Large Utility 4 WD, Special Service Vehicle

Miles Per Gallon

City

Hwy

Combined

LIST FACTORY COLORS AVAILABLE AT NO CHARGE:

INTERIOR COLORS:
Jet Black Cloth

ITEM

List optional engines:

$35,989.00

CK15706

Contract No: 8200021688

1501 W. Government Street
Brandon, MS 39042
Pat McCarthy

E-Mail:

Rogers-Dabbs Chevrolet Hummer
Phone:

Fax:

maccars@rogersdabbs.com

601-825-2277
Toll Free: 800-489-2070
601-825-9031

Summit White

Clotack >

Silver Ice Met.
Slate Gray Met.

Tungsten Met.
Brownstone Met.

Champagne Silver Met.

REQ.
OPTION DEALER OPTION

CODE COST CODE

5.3L V8 320HP E85 FLEXFUEL

LMG

STANDARD

6 SPEED AUTO TRANS

MYC

STANDARD

Air conditioning, front and rear

DUAL POWER QUTSIDE MIRRORS
Braking System, Anti-Lock

Radio, AM/FM w/CD

Restraint System, Driver's Air Bag
Restraint System, Passenger's Air Bag
Cooling, Aux Trans Qil

Cooling, Maximum Engine

Defroster, Rear Window

Clock, Digital

Speed Control

Steering Wheel, Tilt

Headliner, Cloth

Heater, Auxiliary Rear

Tire, Conventional Spare

40/20/40 Split front seat

Wipers, Intermittent

Bucket seats, front

Front console delete

Third row seat delete

SKID PLATES UNDERBODY
POWER SEAT, DRIVER AND PASS
TIRES, P265/60R17 POLICE

REAR BUMPER

Locking Differential

STD

INCL

STD

INCL

STD

STD

INCL

STD

INCL

STD

INCL

INCL

STD

STD

STD

N/C

STD

A95

$227.50

9N5

N/C

A95

ATD

STD

STD

STD

QAR

STD

STD

G380

INCL

-+
-+

=
+—

ITEM

RECOVERY HOOKS, FRONT
DRIVER SIDE SPOTLIGHT
STABILITRAK STABILITY CONTROL
TRACTION CONTROL

Wiring, Horn & Siren circuit

Floor Mats, Front/Rear

Carpeting

Inoperable Rear Door Locks/Handles
Auto Headlamp Control Delete
Inoperable Rear Windows

Driver & Passenger side spotlight
Batteries, Dual HD 770CCA
Headlight Flasher System (Wig/Wags)
Aux Speaker Wiring

Special Paint Colors

Special Paint Ext. Parts - Red
Ground Studs - Rear Compartment
Wiring, Grille Lamps & iren speakers
Remote vehicle starter system

DRL & Auto headlight delete

Remote keyless entry

Driver Side Spotlight

Keyless Remote Pkg (6 add'l)
Additional Keys (6, programmed)
MAX Trailering Package

REQ.
OPTION DEALER OPTION
CODE COST CODE

V76 $45.50

INCL

STD

STD
6J4 $37.31
B58 INCL >>>> B30
B30 ($172.90_/
6NG ~$53.69
9G8 $9.10
6N5 $51.87
7X7 $327.60
6A6 L
6J7 ( $450.45 3
WX7 $54.60
TGK $318.50
TGK $182.00
uT? $80.08
6J3 INCL.
BTV $273.00
9G8 STD

STD
7X6 $445.90
AMF $68.25
5HP $36-40

This Price Includes NHSTA Mandated Electronic Stability Control
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STANDARD/OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT FORM

DESCRIPTION: SUV Large Utility 2 WD, Police Pursuit
VENDOR: Rogers-Dabbs Chevrolet |Miles per Gallon
ITEM NO.: 071-80-07010-5 City 16
MAKE/MODEL Chevrolet Pursuit Tahoe Hwy 23
ENGINE: 5.3 L 320 HP Combined 18

PRICE INCLUDING STATE INSPECTION STICKER AND TITLE FEE: $34,323.00

LIST FACTORY COLORS AVAILABLE AT NO CHARGE:

CC1570

6

Contract No: 8200021688

1501 W. Government Street
Brandon, MS 39042
Pat McCarthy

E-Mail:

Rogers-Dabbs Chevrolet Hummer

Phone:

maccars@rogersdabbs.com

601-825-2277

Toll Free: 800-489-2070

Fax:

601-825-9031

Summit

Cloac>

White Tungsten Met.

Brownstone Met.

INTERIOR COLORS: Silver lce Met. Champagne Silver Met.
Jet Black Cloth Slate Gray Met.
REQ. REQ.
ITEM OPTION DEALER OPTION OPTION DEALER OPTION
List optional engines: CODE COST CODE ITEM CODE COST CODE
5.3L. V8 320HP E85 FLEXFUEL LMG |STANDARD RECOVERY HOOKS, FRONT V76 $45.50
6 SPEED AUTO TRANS MYC |STANDARD DRIVER SIDE SPOTLIGHT INCL
Air conditioning, front and rear STD STABILITRAK STABILITY CONTROL STD
DUAL POWER OUTSIDE MIRRORS INCL TRACTION CONTROL STD
Braking System, Anti-Lock STD Wiring, Horn & Siren circuit 6J4 $37.31
Radio, AM/FM w/CD INCL Floor Mats, Front/Rear B58 INCL WITH >>>> B30
Restraint System, Driver's Air Bag STD Carpeting B30 $172.90
Restraint System, Passenger's Air Bag STD Inoperable Rear Door Locks/Handles 6N6 $53.69
Cooling, Aux Trans Oil INCL Auto Headlamp Control Delete 9G8 $9.10
Cooling, Maximum Engine STD Inoperable Rear Windows B6N5 $51.87
Defroster, Rear Window INCL Driver & Passenger side spotlight 7X7 $327.60
Clock, Digital STD Batteries, Dual HD 770CCA 6A6 INCL
Speed Control INCL Headlight Flasher System (Wig/Wags) 6J7 C $45045
Steering Wheel, Tilt INCL Aux Speaker Wiring WX7 $54.60
Headliner, Cloth STD Special Paint Colors TGK $318.50
Heater, Auxiliary Rear STD Special Paint Ext. Parts - Red TGK $182.00
Tire, Conventional Spare STD Ground Studs - Rear Compartment uT7 $80.08
40/20/40 Split front seat AZ3 N/C Wiring, Grille Lamps & iren speakers 6J3 INCL.
Wipers, Intermittent STD Remote vehicle starter system BTV $273.00
Bucket seats, front A95 $227.50 DRL & Auto headlight delete 9G8 STD
Front console delete 9N5S N/C A95 Remote keyless entry STD
Third row seat delete ATD STD Driver side spotlight delete (7X8) <445.90>
SKID PLATES UNDERBODY STD Keyless Remote Pkg (6 add'l) AMF $68.25
POWER SEAT, DRIVER AND PASS STD Additional Keys (6, programmed) 5HP $36.40
TIRES, P265/60R17 POLICE QAR STD
REAR BUMPER STD This Price Includes NHSTA Mandated Electronic Stability Control
Locking Differential G80 INCL # 34,32 R .00
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